DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
SERVICE
RANGE
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
LIFT SPEED OR
# OF PUMPS
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
12V DC POWER
CART-23-10-DC 24" x 36" 11¼" to 32" 1,000 14 sec. 410
CART-23-15-DC 24" x 36" 11¼" to 32" 1,500 16 sec. 450
CART-24-10-DC 24" x 48" 9¼" to 42½" 1,000 15 sec. 460
CART-24-15-DC 24" x 48" 9¼" to 42½" 1,500 17 sec. 500
TWO-SPEED FOOT PUMP
CART-23-10-M 24" x 36" 11¼" to 32" 1,000 54 low - 27 high 380
CART-23-15-M 24" x 36" 11¼" to 32" 1,500 54 low - 27 high 420
CART-24-10-M 24" x 48" 9¼" to 42½" 1,000 63 low - 31 high 430
CART-24-15-M 24" x 48" 9¼" to 42½" 1,500 63 low - 31 high 470
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
DIE-2430 24" x 30" 2,000 29" 44" 322
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
SERVICE
RANGE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-DS-1000-CTD 20" x 33" 1,000 15" to 41" 452
CART-2000-CTD 20" x 40" 2,000 16" to 40" 513
CART-BCI BATTERY CHARGE INDICATOR GAUGE 1
MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM
SIZE (W x L)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
MAXIMUM
TILT
*SERVICE
RANGE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
CART-500-LT 21½" x 40" 500 30° 16½" to 36" 350
CART-400-LT 19½" x 30" 400 45° 13" to 31" 200
CART-600-LT 24" x 36" 600 45° 14" to 35" 300
*SERVICE RANGE FIGURED WITH PLATFORM LEVEL
ERGONOM
IC SOLUTIONS
61